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Ergebnis
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Kategorie A
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 (17) Marcel Noack 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 25 26 26 25 25,5 1 102
2 (152) Dominik Ullrich 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 30 25 28 27 27,5 5 110
3 (49) Silvio Krauss 1. KC Homburg-Saar 1967 e.V. 28 26 32 25 27,8 7 111
4 (NN) Bernd Szablikowski 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 28 27 27 31 28,3 4 113
5 (99) Mark Harmening 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 30 29 28 29 29,0 2 116
6 (284) Christian Pannek 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 34 28 27 28 29,3 7 117
7 (141) Markus Grabrucker OMGC Ingolstadt e.V. 28 29 28 34 29,8 6 119
8 (581) Ralf Fischbach 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 32 31 27 32 30,5 5 122
9 (376) Lena Grabrucker OMGC Ingolstadt e.V. 33 32 32 36 33,3 4 133

10 (501) Ronja Hablowetz OMGC Ingolstadt e.V. 37 33 33 31 33,5 6 134
11 (923) Thomas Magin 1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V. 38 37 38 31 36,0 7 144
12 (614) Stephanie Grabrucker OMGC Ingolstadt e.V. 40 38 36 30 36,0 10 144
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Kategorie B
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 (632) Yannick Langer MGC Ingolstadt e.V. 30 30 30 28 29,5 2 118
2 (958) Susanne Berneit 1. MGC Tuttlingen e.V. 35 31 31 29 31,5 6 126
3 (423) Willi Appel MC Schriesheim e.V. 34 34 28 32 32,0 6 128
4 (1078) Kornelia Boltze 1. BGC Rodalben 1977 e.V. 33 30 33 34 32,5 4 130
5 (1021) Carl Buchwieser Olchinger MSK e.V. 32 37 31 32 33,0 6 132
6 (879) Sandra Nikolaus 1. BGC Rodalben 1977 e.V. 31 38 33 34 34,0 7 136
7 1564) Jens Umhauer 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 36 35 32 37 35,0 5 140
8 (1634) Peter Lorch 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 39 35 34 35 35,8 5 143
9 (1308) Uwe Wageck 1. BGC Rodalben 1977 e.V. 40 41 34 34 37,3 7 149

10 (1754) Annika Grabrucker OMGC Ingolstadt e.V. 38 41 33 39 37,8 8 151
11 (1043) Frank Roth 1. BGC Rodalben 1977 e.V. 38 41 37 41 39,3 4 157
12 (1762) Daniel Peppler Reinickendorfer MGC e.V. 36 47 42 37 40,5 11 162
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Kategorie C
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 (NN) Steffen Poltermann TV 1901 e.V. Nierstein/Rhein Abt. Minigolf 37 30 36 35 34,5 7 138
2 (1789) Mats Larres 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 33 36 36 34 34,8 3 139
3 (2183) Klaus Didion MinigolfCard 36 33 33 39 35,3 6 141
4 (NN) Tobias Theobald TV 1901 e.V. Nierstein/Rhein Abt. Minigolf 39 34 31 37 35,3 8 141
5 (NN) Kai Theobald TV 1901 e.V. Nierstein/Rhein Abt. Minigolf 36 38 36 44 38,5 8 154
6 (1945) Andreas Görtz-Fräßle 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 35 37 42 44 39,5 9 158
7 (NN) Lukas Kehl Minigolfcard 47 34 41 37 39,8 13 159
8 Michael Hecken MC Neuwied e.V. 40 44 44 34 40,5 10 162
9 (2070) Lukas Umhauer 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 44 36 45 39 41,0 9 164

10 (NN) Christine Strache MGC Bad Soden Salmünster 1997 e.V. 45 42 47 32 41,5 15 166
11 (NN) Kai Liebing 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 43 53 38 44 44,5 15 178
12 (NN) Petra Görtz 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 48 51 47 45 47,8 6 191
13 (NN) Michael Liebing Minigolfcard 55 67 55 54 57,8 13 231
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Teams

Blind Date Paarwertung
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Noack/Didion 61  59  59  64  30,4 243
2 Krauss/Larres 61  62  68  59  31,3 250
3 Berneit/Appel 69  65  59  61  31,8 254
4 Pannek/Theobald, T. 73  62  58  65  32,3 258
5 Fischbach/Poltermann 69  61  63  67  32,5 260
6 Nikolaus/Boltze 64  68  66  68  33,3 266
7 Szablkowski/Theobald, K. 64  65  63  75  33,4 267
8 Langer/Grabrucker, A 68  71  63  67  33,6 269
9 Lorsch/Buchwieser 71  72  65  67  34,4 275

10 Harmening/Kehl 77  63  69  66  34,4 275
11 Ullrich/Strache 75  67  75  59  34,5 276
12 Grabrucker, M./Umhauer, L. 72  65  73  73  35,4 283
13 Grabrucker, L/Görtz-Fräßle 68  69  74  80  36,4 291
14 Umhauer, J/ Peppler, Daniel 72  82  74  74  37,8 302
15 Roth/Wageck 78  82  71  75  38,3 306
16 Hablowitz/Liebing, K 80  86  71  75  39,0 312
17 Magin/Görtz 86  88  85  76  41,9 335
18 Grabrucker, S./Liebing, M. 95  105  91  84  46,9 375

 
1 Noack/Didion R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt

 (17) Marcel Noack 25 26 26 25 25,5 102
 (2183) Klaus Didion 36 33 33 39 35,3 141

 61  59  59  64  30,4 243
 

2 Krauss/Larres R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (49) Silvio Krauss 28 26 32 25 27,8 111
 (1789) Mats Larres 33 36 36 34 34,8 139

 61  62  68  59  31,3 250
 

3 Berneit/Appel R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (958) Susanne Berneit 35 31 31 29 31,5 126
 (423) Willi Appel 34 34 28 32 32,0 128

 69  65  59  61  31,8 254
 

4 Pannek/Theobald, T. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (284) Christian Pannek 34 28 27 28 29,3 117
 (NN) Tobias Theobald 39 34 31 37 35,3 141

 73  62  58  65  32,3 258
 

5 Fischbach/Poltermann R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (581) Ralf Fischbach 32 31 27 32 30,5 122
 (NN) Steffen Poltermann 37 30 36 35 34,5 138

 69  61  63  67  32,5 260
 

6 Nikolaus/Boltze R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (879) Sandra Nikolaus 31 38 33 34 34,0 136
 (1078) Kornelia Boltze 33 30 33 34 32,5 130

 64  68  66  68  33,3 266
 

7 Szablkowski/Theobald, K. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (NN) Bernd Szablikowski 28 27 27 31 28,3 113
 (NN) Kai Theobald 36 38 36 44 38,5 154

 64  65  63  75  33,4 267
 

8 Langer/Grabrucker, A R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (632) Yannick Langer 30 30 30 28 29,5 118
 (1754) Annika Grabrucker 38 41 33 39 37,8 151

 68  71  63  67  33,6 269
 

9 Lorsch/Buchwieser R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (1634) Peter Lorch 39 35 34 35 35,8 143
 (1021) Carl Buchwieser 32 37 31 32 33,0 132

 71  72  65  67  34,4 275
 
10 Harmening/Kehl R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (99) Mark Harmening 30 29 28 29 29,0 116
 (NN) Lukas Kehl 47 34 41 37 39,8 159

 77  63  69  66  34,4 275
 
11 Ullrich/Strache R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (152) Dominik Ullrich 30 25 28 27 27,5 110
 (NN) Christine Strache 45 42 47 32 41,5 166

 75  67  75  59  34,5 276
 
12 Grabrucker, M./Umhauer, L. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (141) Markus Grabrucker 28 29 28 34 29,8 119
 (2070) Lukas Umhauer 44 36 45 39 41,0 164

 72  65  73  73  35,4 283
 
13 Grabrucker, L/Görtz-Fräßle R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (376) Lena Grabrucker 33 32 32 36 33,3 133
 (1945) Andreas Görtz-Fräßle 35 37 42 44 39,5 158

 68  69  74  80  36,4 291
 
14 Umhauer, J/ Peppler, Daniel R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 1564) Jens Umhauer 36 35 32 37 35,0 140
 (1762) Daniel Peppler 36 47 42 37 40,5 162

 72  82  74  74  37,8 302
 
15 Roth/Wageck R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (1043) Frank Roth 38 41 37 41 39,3 157
 (1308) Uwe Wageck 40 41 34 34 37,3 149

 78  82  71  75  38,3 306
 
16 Hablowitz/Liebing, K R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (501) Ronja Hablowetz 37 33 33 31 33,5 134
 (NN) Kai Liebing 43 53 38 44 44,5 178

 80  86  71  75  39,0 312
 
17 Magin/Görtz R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (923) Thomas Magin 38 37 38 31 36,0 144
 (NN) Petra Görtz 48 51 47 45 47,8 191

 86  88  85  76  41,9 335
 
18 Grabrucker, S./Liebing, M. R1  R2  R3  R4  Schnitt Gesamt
 (614) Stephanie Grabrucker 40 38 36 30 36,0 144
 (NN) Michael Liebing 55 67 55 54 57,8 231

 95  105  91  84  46,9 375
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